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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

ML1501 -LINAC20 -02 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

LINAC-e3
(GARIS)

23Na 6 5 pμA 7 1/5
9:00

1/12
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP1312 -LINAC17 -05 加治 大哉
D. KAJI

LINAC-e2
(GARIS2)

48Ca 4-6 ≧10 (max)
pμA 21 1/25

9:00
2/17
9:00

9:00

ML1307 -AVF14 -04 小林 義男
Y. KOBAYASHI AVF-C03 p 12 15 pμA 1 1/9

9:00
1/10
9:00

9:00

9:00

学生実験15 -04 大田 晋輔
S. OTA E7B α 6.5 10 pnA 0.5 1/14

9:00
1/14

21:00
9:00

21:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -54 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 p 14 20 pμA 1 1/16

9:00
1/17
9:00

9:00

9:00

IC14 -02 -02 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E7A(CRIB) 7Li 5.6 2 pμA 2.5 1/18

9:00
1/20

21:00
9:00

21:00

ML1501 -RRC34 -01 新藤 浩之
H. SHINDO E3A 86Kr 66 1 pnA 1 1/6

9:00
1/7

9:00
9:00

9:00

IB0702 -RRC1 -95 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 5hrs

1/27
9:00

1/27
14:00

9:00

14:00

ML1501 -RRC36 -05 冨田 雅典
M. TOMITA E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 2hrs

1/27
14:00

1/27
16:00

14:00

16:00

ML1209 -RRC9 -24 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 1.5hrs 1/27

16:00
1/27

17:30
16:00

17:30

MS -ACC15 -07 奥野 広樹
H. OKUNO E5A 40Ar 66 10 pnA 1.5 1/29

21:00
1/31
9:00

21:00

9:00

NP1406 -RRC31 -02 今井伸明
N. IMAI E6 (RIPS) 48Ca 63 300 pnA 5 1/18

9:00
1/23
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP1312 -RRC29 -07 平山 賀一
Y. HIRAYAMA E2B (KISS) 136Xe 10.75 50 pnA 2 1/24

9:00
1/26
9:00

9:00

9:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

IB0702 -IRC1 -02 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 160 1 pnA 4hrs

1/29
9:00

1/29
13:00

9:00

13:00
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BigRIPS Contact
Acc. Operation

Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda

January 2016
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AVF+RRC

RILAC+RRC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10111213141516171819202122232425262728293031
AVF+RRC+IRC Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu TueFri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Wed Thu Fri Sat SunThu Fri Sat Sun Mon

日暮 Higurashi 山田 Yamada大関 Ohzeki 長友 Nagatomo 須田 Suda

Cancelled


